CPS reserves the right to make changes to, or discontinue any product or service identified in
this publication without notice. CPS advises its customers to ensure they have obtained the
latest and most current version of any relevant information before placing any orders. ©2015 CPS
PRODUCTS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN U.S.A. 1/2015
CPS Global Headquarters
1010 East 31st Street  Hialeah, Florida 33013 USA  www.cpsproducts.com
For more information call: In the U.S.A. (800) 277-3808  In Canada (905)358-3124
In Europe 323 281 30 40  In Australia 61 8 8340 7055  In Asia 65 6 337 5691

Tool with extra blade
#BTLDB3
R410A Flare Size Gauge
#FTXSG
• 6.4 mm, 1/4”
• 9.5 mm, 3/8”
• 12.7 mm, 1/2”
• 15.9 mm, 5/8”
• 19.1 mm, 3/4”
Torque Wrench Set with (1)
Universal Handle #TLTWSAE and (6)
Imperial and (6) Metric wrenches
(part numbers below)
Heads
Metric Imperial
17mm #TLXTWM17 5/8” #TLXTW58
22mm #TLXTWM22 11/16” #TLXTW1116
24mm #TLXTWM24 13/16” #TLXTW1316
26mm #TLXTWM26 15/16” #TLXTW1516
27mm #TLXTWM27 1 1/16” #TLXTW1L116
29mm #TLXTWM29 1 5/16” #TLXTW1L516
LTTLB410KIT
TECHNOLOGY
CPS_ToolKits_TLB410KIT.indd   2 1/22/2015   1:12:58 PM